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Academic Results 2018 ~ 2019
	Early Years Foundation Stage (Reception)

	2019 School Outcomes

79.7%
	2019 National Outcomes

71.7%

	Year 1 Phonics Screening

	Y1 School Result
	Y1 National Result
	Y2 School Result
	Y2 National Result

	88.3%
	82%
	91.7%
	56.2%

	End of Key Stage 1 Results (Year 2)

	
	Working at the 

Expected Standard or above
	Working at Greater Depth within the standard (higher level of attainment)

	
	School
	National
	School
	National

	Reading
	83.3%
	74.9%
	30%
	25%

	Writing
	78.3%
	69.2%
	18.3%
	14.7%

	Maths
	80%
	75.6%
	21.7%
	21.7%

	

	End of Key Stage 2 Results (Year 6)

	
	Working at the Expected Standard or above
	% of pupils gaining a High Standardised Score

	
	School
	National
	School
	National

	Reading
	81.4%
	73%
	22%
	27%

	Writing
	84.7%
	78.1%
	22%
	19.9%

	Maths
	83.1%
	78.5%
	22%
	26.5%

	English Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling
	90%
	78%
	42%
	35.6%

	Reading, Writing & Maths Combined (achieved Expected standard in all 3 elements)
	67.8%
	64.5%
	6.8%
	10.4%

	Progress Measure
This is the average of all the pupils’ subject progress scores. A score close to the ‘0’ threshold means the pupils have made progress in line with the national average. A positive score, above zero, indicates the group of pupils has made above average progress compared to pupils with similar earlier attainment. A negative score, below zero, indicates they have made slightly less than average progress

	
	Score

	Reading
	-1.8

	Writing
	-0.4

	Maths
	-2.3

	Average Scaled Score per pupil (the Expected Scaled Score is 100)

	
	School
	National

	Reading
	104
	104

	Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling
	107
	106

	Maths
	104
	105


[image: image1.png]